TOWN OF JEROME, AZ

CITY SALES TAXES PER ADOR ONLINE REPORTS

SALES TAX REVENUES

FY2025 Actual -
(based on to-date
DOR website)
July 110,631
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June

Total YTD 110,631

FY2024 Actual -
(based on DOR
website)

106,085
130,622
79,411
115,250

78,059
116,459
106,378

89,204
105,419
150,319
130,160
109,691

1,317,058

Actually
Received
Thus Far



	2024-25

