TOWN OF JEROME, AZ CITY SALES TAXES PER ADOR ONLINE REPORTS SALES TAX REVENUES

	FY2025 Actual - (based on to-date DOR website)	FY2024 Actual - (based on DOR website)	Actually Received Thus Far
July	110,631	106,085	
August		130,622	
September		79,411	
October		115,250	
November		78,059	
December		116,459	
January		106,378	
February		89,204	
March		105,419	
April		150,319	
May		130,160	
June		109,691	
Total YTD	110,631	1,317,058	0